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SKATE ONTARIO

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

SHATE.

Name

Bella Jia

Julia Guatto
Claire lerullo
Valeria Veprjitska
Chloe Yuh

Claire Radin
Sophia Herteis
Brooke MacAdam
Kaitlyn Elliott
Mavis Li

Nicole Rossen

Sophia Pukli
Emily Yang
Gabby Lahosky
Julia Rusin
Laurel Cowan
Ashleen Hale

Stephanie Kao
Lucy Davis
Priyanka Sharma
Katherine Morand
Eva Zhao

Emma Burch

Club

Toronto CS & CC
Burlington Skating Centre
Skate Oakville

Richmond Training Centre
Granite Club

Granite Club

Preston FSC

Thornhill FSC

Preston FSC

Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre

Burlington Skating Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Brant FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Brant FSC

Niagara On The Lake FSC

Canadian Ice Academy
Burlington Skating Centre
North Point Skating Academy
Milton SC

Milton SC

Milton SC

Date: 7-Nov-2019

Skate Ontario Sectional Championships 2020

Harry Howell Arena
November 7 to 10, 2019

Pre-Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

Section

9:59:11PM
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24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

SHATE.

Name

Hilary Yeung
Keira Van Dinther
Alexandra Lee
Jaana DeKort
Catharina Tibau
Heavin An

Angela Huang
Maddyne Sullivan
Ewa Kulik

Amber Cheng
Sophie Li-Fikree
Monica Finlay

Helen Le

Lara Zeldovich
Sarah Bi
Allison Verge
Emily Karkic
Julianne Kittel

Club

Thornhill FSC

Brant FSC

Fort Henry Heights SC
Thornhill FSC
Toronto CS & CC
YRSA WC

Hamilton SC

Hamilton SC
Gloucester Skating Club
Granite Club

Toronto CS & CC
Gloucester Skating Club

Richmond Training Centre
North Point Skating Academy
Bradford & District SC
Richmond Training Centre
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy

Date: 7-Nov-2019

Skate Ontario Sectional Championships 2020

Harry Howell Arena
November 7 to 10, 2019

Pre-Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

Section

9:59:11PM
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42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59

WD
WD

SHATE.

Name

Claire Armatys
Isabelle Wang
Kim Zheng

Abbie Baltzer
Tara-Maria lenciu
Nyah Kelly

Chloe Chung
Lucille Yang

Elise Parekh
Natasha Hewitt
Holly Campbell
Elisha Suebin Ryu

Abby Bouma
Oprah Wei
Alice Buznyska
Tian Qing

Elise Dawson
Reese Rose

Jessica Lahosky
Lulu Lin

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Milton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Hamilton SC

Skate Oakville
Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC

Glen Cairn SC
Canadian Ice Academy
Toronto CS & CC
Toronto CS & CC
YRSAWC

Canadian Ice Academy
Thornhill FSC

Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Oakville

Richmond Training Centre
Gloucester Skating Club

Brant FSC
Canadian Ice Academy

Date: 7-Nov-2019

Skate Ontario Sectional Championships 2020

Harry Howell Arena
November 7 to 10, 2019

Pre-Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

Section

9:59:11PM



